
PROFESSIONAL CONTACTS

Kinney Mason
Jill Mason
(402) 905-2220
jmason@kinneymason.com
900 S. 75th Street
Omaha, NE 68114

Business Attorney

Koenig Dunne
Angela Lennon
(402) 346-1132
angela@koenigdunne.com
1266 S. 12th Street
Omaha, NE 68108

Estate Planning & Family Law

Abrahams Kaslow and Cassman Attorney
Katie Glissman
(402) 392-1250
kaglissman@akclaw.com
8712 W. Dodge Road, Suite 300
Omaha, NE 68114

Abrahams Kaslow and Cassman, LLP
Andy Deaver
(402) 392-1250
adeaver@akclaw.com
8712 W Dodge Road #300
Omaha, NE 68114

Kinney Mason
Jill Mason
(402) 905-2220
jmason@kinneymason.com
900 S. 75th Street
Omaha, NE 68114

Berkshire & Burmeister
Angela Burmeister
Phone: (402) 827-7000
aburmeister@berkshire-law.com
1301 S. 75th Street, Suite 100
Omaha, NE 68124



PROFESSIONAL CONTCTS

Benchmark Mortgage
Eric Almquist
(402) 933-1141
eric.almquist@benchmark.us
13340 California Street, Suite 202
Omaha, NE 68154

Mortgage Planner

Securities offered through Registered Representatives of Cambridge Investment Research, Inc., a broker-dealer member FINRA/SIPC. Advisory
services through Cambridge Investment Research Advisors, Inc., a Registered Investment Adviser. Cambridge and Envision Wealth Strategies are not

affiliated. The above entities offer independent services that we cannot guarantee. None are affiliated with Cambridge.

Motto Mortgage Top Tier
Zachary Zach
(402) 253-4289
Zachary.Zach@MottoMortgage.com
331 Village Pointe Plaza
Omaha, NE 68118

Union Bank and Trust
Eric Argo
(402) 827-6958
Eric.argo@ubt.com

Tax, Accounting Service &Consulting

Bland & Associates P.C
Nikki Snow, CPA
(402) 397-8822
nsnow@blandcpa.com
450 Regency Parkway, Suite 340
Omaha, NE 68114

Central Tax & Bookkeeping
Amanda Rosman
(402) 426-3350
amanda@centraltaxblair.com
1143 S. Hwy 30
Blair, NE 68008

Ritterbush & Piotrowski, L.L.P.
Seath Christensen, CPA
(402) 896-1500
schristensen@rpcpa.net
10846 Old Mill Road, Suite 1
Omaha, NE 68154


